
                    BE Mechanical Engineering  Odd Semester  Class Routine  Academic Year 2073 Effective From: 1st Mangsir 2073                                                    

Time 1st(A) 1st(B) 2nd   Yr(A) 2rd   Yr(B) 3rd  Yr (A) 3rd  Yr (B) 4th  Yr (A) 4th  Yr (B)

10:15 -11:00 E. Drg. I E. Drg. I Num Meth. (P) Fluid. M (P) RS   Dr. Rajendra Shrestha

11:00 -11:45 I Year I Year A/B Alt. A/B Alt. SM   Dr. Sajeev Maharjan 

11:45 -12:30 BME A BME B KM, RMG, RS SRS   Dr. Shree Raj Shakya

12:30 - 1:00 RS, NR RC, NKC AKJ   Dr. Ajay Kumar Jha

1:00 - 1:45 RKJ   Rajesh Kaji Kayastha 

1:45 - 2:30 LP   Dr. Laxman Paudel

2:30 - 3:15 NB   Dr. Nawaraj Bhatarai 

3:15 -4:00 RMG   Rudra Mani Ghimire

10:15 -11:00 WS (P) Computer (P) SB   Sudeep Bhatarai 

11:00 -11:45 BME A BME B PG   Prashant Ghimire

11:45 -12:30  BMS, KM,GM RC   Ramesh Chaudhary

12:30 - 1:00 LS   Mr. Luza Shrestha 

1:00 - 1:45 RC   Ramesh Chaudhary

1:45 - 2:30 Cont. Sys (P) Heat Tansfer (P) MKS   Mohan Krishna Shrestha

2:30 - 3:15 A/B Alt. A/B Alt. MSM   Mohan Singh Maharjan

3:15 -4:00 DKS, YRA, HR VPA, LS, BRK GM   Govinda Maharjan

10:15 -11:00 RBS   Ramesh Bahadur Shakya

11:00 -11:45 KM   Kabir Maharjan

11:45 -12:30 MKC   Mohan Krishna KC

12:30 - 1:00 BPS   Bal Purushotam Shakya

1:00 - 1:45 HCM   Haris Chandra Manandhar

1:45 - 2:30 A. Thermo (P) MS (P) Theo. Mech. Mach (P) US   Umesh Sharma

2:30 -3:15 A/B Alt. A/B Alt. A/B Alt. SR   Sunil Risal

3:15 -4:00 SB, SGP, MKS RK, HCM, GM RK , LS YRA   Yuva Raj Adhikari

10:15 -11:00 Mech. Solid (P) Num. Meth. (P) DKS   Dipak Kumar Shrestha

11:00 -11:45 A/B Alt. A/B Alt. HR   Hari Rimal

11:45 -12:30 RR,AP GBT   Dr Gyan Bahadur Thapa

12:30 - 1:00 RDY   Ram Daya Yadav

1:00 - 1:45 HRP   Hem Raj Panta

1:45 - 2:30 CAD (P) Metrology (P) SD   Sharmila Dangol

2:30 - 3:15 BME A A/B Alt. MP   Meeru Pradhan

3:15 -4:00 RC, HCM RK,MKS,GM RMS   Rajeshows Man Shrestha

10:15 -11:00 Computer (P) WS (P) GG   Gyanendra Gurung

11:00 -11:45 BME A BME B SGP   Shree Gopal Pote

11:45 -12:30 RBS, BMS, GM UTM   Ujjwal Thapa Magar 

12:30 - 1:00 CAD (P) RS Rama Sapkota

1:00 - 1:45 BME B NR   Nipesh Regmi

1:45 - 2:30 RC, HCM, VPA Tur. Mach (P) Pol. Cont (P)

2:30 - 3:15 SB, RS, LS NRB, MKS, AKJ

3:15 -4:00 A/B Alt. A/B Alt.
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                   BE Mechanical Engineering  Odd Semester  Class Routine  Academic Year 2073 Effective From: 1st Mangsir 2073                                                    

Time 1st(A) 1st(B) Workshop Workshop

10:15 -11:00 E. Drg. I E. Drg. I WS (P) RS   Dr. Rajendra Shrestha

11:00 -11:45 I Year I Year BCE G SM   Dr. Sajeev Maharjan 

11:45 -12:30 BME A BME B BMS, GM,SGP SRS   Dr. Shree Raj Shakya

12:30 - 1:00 RS, NR RC,NKC AKJ   Dr. Ajay Kumar Jha

1:00 - 1:45 E.Drg. I E.Drg.I RKJ   Rajesh Kaji Kayastha 

1:45 - 2:30 I Year I Year W S (P) LP   Dr. Laxman Paudel

2:30 - 3:15 BCE C BCE D BCE-B NB   Dr. Nawaraj Bhatarai 

3:15 -4:00 NR,SA RS, AG KM,BMS, GM RMG   Rudra Mani Ghimire

10:15 -11:00 WS (P) Computer (P) E.Drg. I E.Drg SB   Sudeep Bhatarai 

11:00 -11:45 BME A BME B I Year I Year PG   Prashant Ghimire

11:45 -12:30 BMS, KM,GM BCE G BCE H RC   Ramesh Chaudhary

12:30 - 1:00 , NKC, RS NR, AG LS   Mr. Luza Shrestha 

1:00 - 1:45 E.Drg.I E.Drg.I WS (P) RC   Ramesh Chaudhary

1:45 - 2:30 I Year I Year BCE F MKS   Mohan Krishna Shrestha

2:30 - 3:15 BCT A BCTB BMS, GM,RBS MSM   Mohan Singh Maharjan

3:15 -4:00 RS, AG NR,NKC GM   Govinda Maharjan

10:15 -11:00 E.Drg. I E.Drg.I RBS   Ramesh Bahadur Shakya

11:00 -11:45 I Year I Year KM   Kabir Maharjan

11:45 -12:30 BCE A BCE B MKC   Mohan Krishna KC

12:30 - 1:00 RC, AG RS,NR BPS   Bal Purushotam Shakya

1:00 - 1:45 E.Drg. I HCM   Haris Chandra Manandhar

1:45 - 2:30 I Year WS (L) BCE G,H MKS US   Umesh Sharma

2:30 -3:15 SR   Sunil Risal

3:15 -4:00 RS, NR YRA   Yuva Raj Adhikari

10:15 -11:00 WS (P) DKS   Dipak Kumar Shrestha

11:00 -11:45 BCE H HR   Hari Rimal

11:45 -12:30 BMS, GM,SGP W S (L)  BCE A,B (MKS) GBT   Dr Gyan Bahadur Thapa

12:30 - 1:00 RDY   Ram Daya Yadav

1:00 - 1:45 E.Drg. I E.Drg.I HRP   Hem Raj Panta

1:45 - 2:30 I Year I Year WS (P) SD   Sharmila Dangol

2:30 - 3:15 BEX A BEX B BCE E MP   Meeru Pradhan

3:15 -4:00 PG, RS NR, SA KM, RBS,BMS RMS   Rajeshows Man Shrestha

10:15 -11:00 Computer (P) WS (P) GG   Gyanendra Gurung

11:00 -11:45 BME A BME B SGP   Shree Gopal Pote

11:45 -12:30 SGP, BMS, GM WS (L) BCE E,F  (MKS) UTM   Ujjwal Thapa Magar 

12:30 - 1:00 RS Rama Sapkota

1:00 - 1:45 NR   Nipesh Regmi

1:45 - 2:30 WS (P)

2:30 - 3:15 BCE A

3:15 -4:00 GM, KM,BMS

10:15 -11:00 E.Drg. I WS (P)

11:00 -11:45 I Year BCE D

11:45 -12:30 BEL B SGP, BMS, GM

12:30 - 1:00 RS,NR

1:00 - 1:45 E.Drg. I E.Drg. I WS (P)

1:45 - 2:30 I Year I Year BCE C

2:30 - 3:15 BCE E BCE F RBS, GM,BMS

3:15 -4:00 NR,PG RS, AG WS (L) BCE C,D (MKS)
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